
UPDATED: March 22, 2024 

MUNICIPALITY OF SKAGWAY PUBLIC MEETINGS  
The public is welcome to attend these meetings 

www.skagway.org 
THIS SCHEDULE IS POSTED 5:00 P.M. FRIDAY OF EACH WEEK AND IS A SUMMARY OF MEETINGS SCHEDULED AND MAY 

NOT REFLECT MEETINGS ADDED BETWEEN POSTING TIMES. 
 

 
Monday, March 25: Seward’s Day 
 BOROUGH OFFICES ARE CLOSED 
 
Tuesday, March 26 at 5:30 p.m. in the Assembly Chambers 
 HISTORIC DISTRICT COMMISSION MEETING 
 
Wednesday, March 27 at 6:00 p.m. in the Assembly Chambers **CANCELED** 
 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE MEETING 
 
Thursday, March 28 at 5:00 p.m. in the Assembly Chambers & Zoom 
 PORTS & HARBORS ADVISORY BOARD MEETING 
 
Thursday, March 28 at 7:00 p.m. in the Assembly Chambers 
 CLINIC BOARD OF DIRECTORS  
 
Friday, March 29 at 6:00 p.m. in the Assembly Chambers 
 RECREATION BOARD MEETING 
 
Monday, April 1 at 5:00 p.m. in the Assembly Chambers 
 PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE MEETING 
 
Wednesday, April 3 at 5:00 p.m. in the Assembly Chambers 
 FINANCE COMMITTEE MEETING 
 
Thursday, April 4 at 7:00 p.m. in the Assembly Chambers (listen live via the link at www.khns.org) 
 BOROUGH ASSEMBLY MEETING 
 
Monday, April 8 at 4:30 p.m. in the Assembly Chambers 
 MUSEUM BOARD MEETING 
 
Tuesday, April 9 at 4:00 p.m. in the Assembly Chambers 
 MARINE HIGHWAY AD HOC COMMITTEE MEETING 
 
Tuesday, April 9 at 5:30 p.m. in the Assembly Chambers 
 CIVIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE MEETING 
 
Wednesday, April 10 at 5:30 p.m. in the Assembly Chambers 
 DYEA COMMUNITY ADVISORY BOARD MEETING 
 
 
  
  

BOROUGH OFFICE HOURS: MONDAY – FRIDAY   9:00 A.M. – 5:00 P.M. 
SOLID WASTE / COMPOST FACILITY HOURS:  

1:00 P.M. – 3:00 P.M., TUESDAYS, THURSDAYS, SATURDAYS, AND SUNDAYS 
MAYOR BASS’ OFFICE HOURS: Monday-Thursday 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.  
Please email s.burnham@skagway.org to schedule a priority appointment 

http://www.skagway.org/
http://www.khns.org/
mailto:s.burnham@skagway.org

